Position Other Positions Held

Director, Information And
Technology Services

Senior Manager, Information
Technology

System Support Analyst Il

Senior Applications
Development Analyst

Senior Project Management
Systems Analyst

Cyber Security Specialist

Application Development
Analyst

Senior Systems Support Analyst
Manager, Service Desk

System Support Analyst Il
System Support Analyst Il
Senior Web Developer
Manager, Information

Technology Operations

Senior Applications
Development Analyst

Application Development
Analyst

System Support Analyst |

Air Service Program Manager

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Total Wages

$134,763

$131,947

$119,396

$116,575

$113,049

$111,662

$108,238

$105,796

$104,570

$100,700

$99,677

$99,588

$98,264

$97,440

$76,148

$73,734

$72,648

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,356

$50,176

$45,033

$13,351

$36,228

$43,311

$32,859

$34,123

$23,657

$22,311

$32,052

$42,158

$41,071

$19,961

$12,490

$17,096

$18,453



Senior Management Analyst

System Support Analyst |

Business Systems Analyst

System Support Analyst |

System Support Analyst |

Help Desk Technician

System Support Analyst |

Information Technology Project

Coordinator

Business Systems Analyst

System Support Analyst Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Staff Assistant

Database Administrator

Intern 2

Intern 2

Air Service Program Manager

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

Information and
Technology Services

$69,933

$66,617

$61,590

$60,556

$60,524

$55,671

$55,605

$50,537

$49,589

$48,584

$47,264

$12,539

$11,244

$8,340

$5,400

$2,692

$34,269

$28,503

$20,692

$38,598

$21,591

$8,898

$31,582

$13,805

$10,254

$19,553

$15,201

$3,855

$1,999

$0

$0

$483



