Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Information And Technology Services		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$134,763	\$38,356
Senior Manager, Information Technology		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$131,947	\$50,176
System Support Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$119,396	\$45,033
Senior Applications Development Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$116,575	\$13,351
Senior Project Management Systems Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$113,049	\$36,228
Cyber Security Specialist		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$111,662	\$43,311
Application Development Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$108,238	\$32,859
Senior Systems Support Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$105,796	\$34,123
Manager, Service Desk		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$104,570	\$23,657
System Support Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$100,700	\$22,311
System Support Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$99,677	\$32,052
Senior Web Developer		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$99,588	\$42,158
Manager, Information Technology Operations		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$98,264	\$41,071
Senior Applications Development Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$97,440	\$19,961
Application Development Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$76,148	\$12,490
System Support Analyst I		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$73,734	\$17,096
Air Service Program Manager		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$72,648	\$18,453

Senior Management Analyst	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$69,933	\$34,269
System Support Analyst I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$66,617	\$28,503
Business Systems Analyst	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$61,590	\$20,692
System Support Analyst I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$60,556	\$38,598
System Support Analyst I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$60,524	\$21,591
Help Desk Technician	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$55,671	\$8,898
System Support Analyst I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$55,605	\$31,582
Information Technology Project Coordinator	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$50,537	\$13,805
Business Systems Analyst	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$49,589	\$10,254
System Support Analyst II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$48,584	\$19,553
Administrative Assistant II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$47,264	\$15,201
Staff Assistant	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$12,539	\$3,855
Database Administrator	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$11,244	\$1,999
Intern 2	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$8,340	\$0
Intern 2	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$5,400	\$0
Air Service Program Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$2,692	\$483